
LOT 25 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1027-800. WD 1057-668.

PRATER DAVID W/PRATER DELIA P
163 SW PETER COYLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1414

12-4S-16-02939-125

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/17/2024 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

239,881
4,510
35,000

279,391
102,666
176,725

HX HB 51,411
125,314
279,391

0

282,352

1057/0668 8/29/2005 WD Q V 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARBY ROGERS COMPANY

DAVID W & DELIA P P

1027/0800 10/01/2004 WD Q V 23,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

DARBY ROGERS COMPAN

2026
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000049677 Roof Replacement 23,285 04/23/2024

23644 SFR 550 09/22/2005

2007HX Base Yr

163 SW PETER COYLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,273 116.3260 130.29 296,149 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1880

BAS 1,880 100 1,880 198,405

FGR 524 55 288 30,394

FOP 30 30 9 950

UEP 160 60 96 10,131

2,594 2,273 239,881

BAS= W43 UEP= W16 S10 E16 N10$ S10 W16 S30 E17 FOP= E6 N5 W6
S5$ N5 E19 FGR= S18 E23 N24 W16 S4 W7 S2$ N2 E7 N4 E16 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,084.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,710

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4,510

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


